Ist Ter

|| Sri Sadguru Samartha ||

School LKG to

|| Sri Shaileshwara Vidya Kendra | |

School Reopen :

13-05-2024

UKG| 1st to 10th

Timings 8:50am to 3:00pm| 8:50am to 4:45pm
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’2‘3(‘6% to 13th)
FA-2 - Sept (11th, to 14th)
SA-1: Oct - (14th to 22nd)

lind Term |

17-06-2024 Monday Holiday
17-07-2024 Wednesday | Moharam Holiday
15-08-2024 Thursday Independencce day Celebration
19-08-2024 Monday Raksha bandhan Celebration
26-08-2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami Celebration
05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration
07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
16-09-2024 Monday Eid- Milad Holiday
02-10-2024 Wednesday | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti| Celebration
ig:igiggz To Dussehra Holidays
17-10-2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti| Celebration
;ijgjgg: 0 Diwali Holidays
01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration
25-12-2024 Wednesday | Christmas Holiday
14-01-2025 Tuesday Pongal Holiday
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
26-02-2025 Wednesday | Maha Shivaratri Holiday
14-03-2025 Eriday Holi Holiday ;
‘ — ‘
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FA - 3 : Dec - (18th to 21th)
FA-4:Feb - (07th to 11th)
SA -2 : Mar - (15th to 22nd)



